
76th Annual Louisiana Knights of Columbus State Bowling Tournament 
August 13-14 & 21-22, 2022 
Four Seasons Bowling Center 

Alexandria, Louisiana 

FINAL PRIZE LISTING 

Team, Handicapped 

Place Team name Entry Score Heap Prize From 
1 Red Church 3634 (Thomas Vitrano) 7624 2,713 633 $250.00 Destrehan, LA 
2 Helo (Karl Helo) 7629 2,647 702 $140.00 Rayne, LA 
3 Tar Babies Ganq (Ralph Comeaux, Jr.) 7606 2,584 498 $100.00 Plaquemine, LA 

Total prizes awarded in this division: $490.00 

Total prizes awarded in this event: $490.00 

Doubles, Handicapped 

Place Team name Entry Score Heap Prize From 
1 Boudreaux, Shane / Boudreaux, Scott 7611 1,465 193 $130.00 Laplace, LA 
2 Broussard, Nolan / Broussard, Michael 7609 1,463 199 $110.00 Breaux Bridqe, LA 
3 Johnson, Greqorv / Johnson, Courtney 7615 1,395 293 $80.00 Lafayette, LA 
4 Ebersole, Mark / Ebersole, Derick 7627 1,386 482 $70.00 Sulphur. LA 
5 Vitrano, Jeffrey / Vitrano, Daniel 7624 1,378 237 $50.00 Destrehan, LA 

Total prizes awarded in this division: $440.00 

Total prizes awarded In this event: $440.00 

Mixed Doubles, Handicapped 

Place Team name Entry Score Heap Prize From 
1 Summers, Josh / Everett, Wanzie 7601 1,344 237 $1_20.00 Pride, LA 
2 Rivet, Ralph, Jr/ Rivet Keith, Jennifer 7616 · 1.339 294 $100.00 Plaquemine, LA 
3 Ebersole, Mark/ Abshire, Olivia 7627 1,322 601 $50,00 Sulphur, LA 

Total prizes awarded in this division: $270.00 

Total prizes awarded in this event: $270.00 

Final Prize Listing August 23, 2022 3 :OO PM Page 1 of 2 



76th Annual Louisiana Knights of Columbus State Bowling Tournament 
August 13-14 & 21-22, 2022 
Four Seasons Bowling Center 

Alexandria, Louisiana 

FINAL PRIZE LISTING 

Singles, Handicapped 

Place Team name ~ Score Hgm Prize From 
1 Gautreau, Keith 7619 813 116 $100.00 Gonzales, LA 
2 Ollre, Todd 7601 728 113 $80.00 Pride, LA 
3 Boudreaux, Scott 7611 714 72 $65.00 Laolace, LA 
4 Dominque, Kevin 7601 713 35 $50.00 Pride, LA 
5 Gainey, Wallace L 7610 704 113 $40.00 Gonzales, LA 
6 Helo, Mike 7615 703 153 $35.00 Lafayette, LA 
7 Vitrano, Jeffrey 7624 700 108 $30.00 Destrehan, LA 
8 Johnson, Greqorv 7615 691 140 $29.00 Lafayette. LA 
9 Como, Douq 7627 689 351 $26.00 Sulphur, LA 

Total prizes awarded in this division: $455.00 

Total prizes awarded in this event: $455.00 

All Events, Handicapped 

Place Team name ~ Score Heap Prize From 
1 Vitrano, Jeffrey 7624 2,154 324 $100.00 Destrehan, LA 
2 Vitrano, Daniel 7624 2,085 387 $85.00 Destrehan, LA 
3 Theriot, Ken 7602 2,073 210 $65.00 Breaux Bridqe, LA 
4 Helo, Mike 7615 2,064 459 $55.00 Laf avette, LA 
s Millet, Paul 7610 2,057 468 $40.00 Gonzales, LA 

Total prizes awarded in this division: $345.00 

Total prizes awarded in this event: $345.00 

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $2,000.00 

MIKE WILD AWARD for High Scratch Game 

Team name Entry Score Heap Prize From 
Keith Gautreau 7619 274 116 $50.00 Gonzales, LA 

Final Prize Listing August 23, 2022 3:00 PM Page 2 of 2 



76th Annual Louisiana Knights of Columbus State Bowling Tournament 
August 13-14 & 21-22, 2022 
Four Seasons Bowling Center 

Alexandria, Louisiana 

Team Event 

IFINAl RESULTS 

·:f \t~~~~/(~4~/;~j~~~~P.~~?8·\\[.//{\)/}:{·:\f [,:/f\/'.\\{?{(;!;\/Jt!/t(~\'.i!,?{-})!/:'.i!,{{}){/"?i){?;'!;i:{ )//'.,\?{({\/?}/}}\ 
Place Team Name Entry Score Heap SCRATCH From Sponsor 

1 Red Church 3634 7624 2,713 633 Destrehanr LA 3634 
Jeffrey Vitrano 
Christopher Dupre 
Thomas Vitrano 
Daniel Vitrano 

2 Helo 
Kyle Helo 
Ronald Helo 
Kermit Helo, Jr. 
Karl Helo 

3 Tar Babies Ganq 
Ralph Comeaux, Jr. 
oarvl Temoanaro 
David White 
Garv Haydel 

4 Council 2657 
5 The Main Attraction 
6 Brothers & In-Law 
7 Our Ladv Help of Christians 
8 Country Boys 
9 LaSalette Council 9000 

10 Do-R-Die 
11 We Still Suck 
12 Pravina Strikers 
13 Miller's Formals 
14 5013 Chauvin 
15 Holy Rollers 
16 BDHR-2 
17 Msqr. BerQeron 
18 1905 #1 
18 Lounoe Lizards 
20 Family Affair 
21 Lockport· Cursaders 
22 Took's Market 
23 Split Happens 
24 Greco #1 
25 Greco #2 

Current Standings 

7629 

7606 

7610 
7628 
7612 
7608 
7602 
7613 
7603 
7617 
7626 
7609 
7618 
7601 
7614 
7611 
7607 
7627 
7616 
7605 
7615 
7620 
7633 
7634 

2,647 

2,584 

2,571 
2.560 
2,523 
2,512 
2,495 
2,468 
2.456 
2,454 
2,441 
2,428 
2.373 
2,367 
2,366 
2,360 
2,322 
2,322 
2.311 
2,278 
2,266 
2,196 
2,121 
2,117 

702 

498 

619 
914 
649 
867 
434 
981 
518 
448 
1038 
306 
381 
309 
700 
381 
630 
1033 
466 
992 
765 
817 
691 
783 

2,122 

August 22, 2022 10:34 PM 

Ravne. LA 4791 

Plaquemine, LA 970 

Gonzales, LA 2657 
Sulphur, LA 8058 
Lafayette, LA 3202/7557 
JenninQS, LA 2012 
Breaux Bridqe, LA 2398/3202/7275/7557 
Golden Meadows, LJ 9000 
Plaquemine, LA 970/1087 
PlaQUemine. LA 970 
Baton Rouoe. LA 5530 
Breaux BridQe, LA 2398/7275/7557 
Chauvin. LA 5013 
Pride, LA 2807/3743/7275 
Younosville, LA 7557 
Laplace, LA 5935 
Belle Chasse, LA 1905 
Sulohur, LA 8058 
Plaquemine. LA 970 
LockPOrt. LA 3054 
Lafayette, LA 8901 
Lafavette. LA 2504/3202 
Alexandria, LA 1134 
Alexandria. LA 1134 
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76th Annual Louisiana Knights of Columbus State Bowling Tournament 
August 13-14 & 21-22, 2022 
Four Seasons Bowling Center 

Alexandria, Louisiana 

Doubles Event 

FIN.AL RESUl TS 

oo#bi~s; .i:>~~bi~, 1:1~ ~c;t,Ca ~~·,a·~·••·••·•• 
Place Team Name Entry Score Heap SCRATCH From Sponsor 

1 Boudreaux Shane \ Boudreaux Scott 7611 1,465 193 1,272 Laplace, LA 5935 

2 Broussard Nolan \ Broussard Michael 7609 1,463 199 Breaux Bridge, LA 2398/7557 
3 Johnson Gregory \ Johnson Courtney 7615 1,395 293 Lafayette, LA 8901 

4 Ebersole Mark \ Ebersole Derick 7627 1,386 482. Sulphur, LA 8058 

5 Vitrano Jeffrey \ Vitrano Daniel 7624 1,378 237 Destrehan, LA 3634 
6 Leger Earl \ Leger Brody 7620 1,371 485 Lafayette, LA 3202 
7 Beckmann Joseph \ Kimble Corey 7617 1,370 170 Plaquemine, LA 970 
8 Landry Wayne \ Morvant Albert 7614 1,366 356 YounQsville, LA 7557 
9 Amedee Brian \ Millet Paul 7610 1,363 2.99 Gonzales, LA 2.657 
9 Verret Robert \ Verret Christopher 7627 1,363 620 Sulphur, LA 8058 

11 Boudreaux Patrick \ Scotti John Jr 7611 1,350 188 Laplace, LA 5935 
12 Segura Richard \ Domingue Kevin 7602 1,340 186 Breaux Bridge, LA 3202/7275 
13 Cormier John Sr \ Theriot Ken 7602 1,336 248 Breaux Bridge, LA 2398/7557 
14 Tempanaro Daryl \ Haydel Gary 7606 1,333 234 Plaquemine, LA 970 
15 Braud Craig J. \ Gainey Wallace l. III 7610 1,325 320 Gonzales, LA 2657 
16 Domingue Kevin \ Summers Josh 7601 1,322 56 Pride, LA 7275/2807 
17 Daigle Joey \ Comeaux Earl 7603 1,314 294 Plaquemine, LA 970 
17 Pourciau Donald \ Bonaccorso Ernie III 7626 1,314 442 Baton Rouge, LA 5530 
19 Domingue Joel \ Thibodeaux Mike 7609 1,311 107 Breaux Bridge, LA 7275 
19 Rivet Roger \ Rivet Ralph Jr 7616 1,311 162 Plaquemine, LA 970 
21 Landry Jimmy \ Landry Corey 7632 1,307 404 White castle, LA 1099/10606 
22 Lecompte Roman \ Lecompte John 7618 1,286 253 Chauvin, LA 5013 
23 Dufrene Brenton J. III\ Cadres Rory 7607 1,284 418 Belle Chasse, LA 1905 
24 Parker Phillip \ Credeur Mickey 7620 1,273 391 Lafayette, LA 3202 
25 Bergeron Mark \ Bergeron Irby Jr 7618 1,271 128 Chauvin, LA 5013 
26 Rivet Jeffrey \ Navarre Robby 7616 1,260 304 Plaquemine, LA 970 
27 Helo Mike \ Fontenot Neil 7615 1,258 360 Lafayette, LA 8901 
28 Ollre Todd \ Summers Jeff 7601 1,250 253 Pride, LA 3743/2807 
29 Auzenne Chris \ Lavergne Patrick 7620 1,2.46 426 Lafayette, LA 3202/2504 
30 Hart Stephen \ Wainright George Jr 7623 1,233 231 Abita Springs, LA 12529 
31 Serio Andre \ Miller Marshall 7612 1,218 232 Lafayette, LA 7557/3202 
32 Miller Myron \ Miller Myles 7612 1,214 417 Lafayette, LA 3202 
33 Helo Kyle \ Helo Karl 7629 1,208 358 Rayne, LA 4791 
34 Comeaux Ralph Jr\ White J. David 7606 1,197 264 Plaquemine, LA 970 
35 Gautreau Keith \ Clements Chris 7619 1,196 251 Gonzales, LA 8147 
36 Hebert Terry \ Forsythe Yancy 7603 1,195 318 Plaquemine, LA 970/1087 
37 Gordon David \ Lacour Frank 7626 1,185 596 Baton Rouge, LA 5530 
38 Cooper Paul \ Wedge Daniel Jr 7607 1,182 212 Belle Chasse, LA 1905 
39 Fett David \ Greene John 7633 1,168 313 Alexandria, LA 1134 
40 Dupre Christopher \ Vitrano Thomas 7624 1,160 396 Destrehan, LA 3634 
41 Garber Mike \ Garber John 7614 1,144 344 YoungsvU!e, LA 7557 
42 Hebert Chandler \ Keith Stephen 7617 1,109 278 Plaquemine, LA 970 
43 Thlels Mark \ Thiels Wyatt 7634 983 378 Alexandria, LA 1134 
44 Guillory Ryan \ Como Doug 7627 975 540 Sulphur, LA 8058 
45 Thiels Charles \ Deville Jacob 7634 953 405 Alexandria, LA 1134 

Current Standings August 22, 2022 11:11 PM Page 1 of 1 



76th Annual Louisiana Knights of Columbus State Bowling Tournament 
August 13-14 & 21-22, 2022 
Four Seasons Bowling Center 

Alexandria, Louisiana 

Mixed Doubles Event 

FINA!.. RESUl TS 

Miied J)Qub1es>Mtxed Doubles,ll~ndicafo,ed·•· 
Place Team Name Entry Score Heap SCRATCH Fmm Sponsor 

I Summers Josh \ Everett W anzie 7601 1,344 237 1,107 Pride,LA 2807 
2 Rivet Ralph Jr I Rivet Keith Jennifer 7616 1,339 294 Plaquemine, LA 970 
3 Ebersole Mark I Abshire Olivia 7627 1,322 601 Sulphur, LA 8058 
4 Ebersole Derick I Ebersole Rhonda 7627 1,317 601 Sulphur,LA 8058 
5 Summers Jeff I David Jodi 7601 1,311 318 Pride, LA 2807 
5 Falgoust Edward I Falgoust Ellen 7625 1,311 350 Baton Rouge, LA 9247 
7 Gerald Michael I Gerald Donna 7604 1,310 367 Broussard, LA 7557 
8 Como Doug \ Como Kristy 7627 1,289 702 Sulphur,LA 8058 
9 Rivet Roger I Whitney Donna 7616 l,283 367 Plaquemine, LA 970 

IO Cormier John Sr I Landry Michelle 7602 l,244 353 Breaux Bridge, LA 2398 
10 Domingue Joel I Domingue Kellie 7609 1,244 226 Breaux Bridge, LA 7275 
12 Segura Richard I Ivanoff Jennifer 7602 1,238 296 Breaux Bridge, LA 3202 
13 Beckmann Joseph I Lobuc-Beckmarm 7617 1,234 345 Plaquemine, LA 970 

Courtney 
14 Thibodeaux Mike \ Touchet Nicole 7609 1,231 339 Breaux B1idge, LA 7275 
15 Navarre Robby I Bourgoyne Rennie 7616 1,226 364 Plaquemine, LA 970 
16 Verret Robert \ Verret Connie 7627 1,214 556 Sulphur,LA 8058 
17 Gary Richard I Gary Sharon 7621 1,196 434 Lafayette, LA 7275 
18 Rivet Jeffrey I Rivet Margo 7616 1,187 566 Plaquemine, LA 970 
18 Delatte Randy I Delatte Rachelle 7631 1,187 561 StAmant, LA 6389 
20 Verret Tiffany \ Ebersole Donald 7627 1,185 453 Sulphur,LA 8058 
20 Johnson Courtney I Johnson Angie 7615 1,185 436 Lafayette, LA 8901 
22 Babin Dwayne I Babin Gwendolyn 7631 1,174 360 StAmant,LA 6389 
23 Martin George \ Martin Donna 7604 1,164 536 Broussard, LA 7557 
24 White J. David I Sims Glenda 7606 1,125 396 Plaquemine, LA 970 
25 Guirlando Rocco I Guirlando Dana 7630 1,063 418 Pineville, LA 9753 
26 Kimble Corey \ Navarre Cheramie 7617 1,057 291 Plaquemine, LA 970 
27 Verret Christopher \ Malone Lainey 7627 930 563 Sulphur, LA 8058 
28 Guillory Ryan I Guillory Bridget 7627 808 418 Sulphur, LA 8058 

Current Standings August 21, 2022 9:47 PM Page 1 of 1 



76th Annual Louisiana Knights of Columbus State Bowling Tournament 
August 13-14 & 21-22, 2022 

·,::',:si~gi~j/si~g•~s;,,:a~-~~k•riv~tr 
Place Teom Nome 

I Gautreau, Keith 
2 Ollre, Todd 
3 Boudreaux, Scott 
4 Domingue, Kevin 
5 Gainey, III, Wallace L. 
6 Helo,Mike 
7 Vitrano, Jeffrey 
8 Johnson, Gregory 
9 Como,Doug 

10 Vitrano, Daniel 
11 Boudreau.'{, Patrick 
11 Clements, Chris 
13 Greene, John 
14 Beckmann, Joseph 
15 Leger, Brody 
16 Lecompte, Roman 
17 Segura, Richard 
I 7 Ebersole, Mark 
1 7 Landry, Corey 
20 Babin, Dwayne 
21 Verret, Christopher 
22 Amedee, Brian 
22 Rivet, Jr, Ralph 
22 Hart, Stephen 
22 Verret, Robert 
26 Comeaux, Jr, Ralph 
27 Landry, Wayne 
27 Helo, Karl 
29 Scotti, Jr, John 
30 Morvant, Albert 
31 Credeur, Mickey 
32 Cormier, Sr, John 
32 Dufrene, III, Brenton J. 
34 Ebersole, Derick 
35 Miller, Myron 
36 Millet, Paul 
37 Parker, Phillip 
38 Thibodeaux,Mike 
39 Theriot, Ken 
40 Johnson, Courtney 
41 Garber, Mike 
42 Boudreaux, Shane 
43 Bonaccorso,III, Ernie 
44 Rivet, Roger 
45 Cadres, Rory 

Current Standings 

Four Seasons Bowling Center 
Alexandria, Louisiana 

Singles Event 

fINAl RESUl TS 

Entry 
7619 
7601 
7611 
7601 
7610 
7615 
7624 
7615 
7627 
7624 
7611 
7619 
7633 
7617 
7620 
7618 
7602 
7627 
7632 
7631 
7627 
7610 
7616 
7623 
7627 
7606 
7614 
7629 
76ll 
7614 
7620 
7602 
7607 
7627 
7612 
7610 
7620 
7609 
7602 
7615 
7614 
7611 
7626 
7616 
7607 

Score 
813 
728 
714 
713 
704 
703 
700 
691 
689 
682 
680 
680 
675 
674 
670 
668 
661 
661 
661 
659 
658 
655 
655 
655 
655 
654 
652 
652 
651 
644 
643 
640 
640 
639 
638 
635 
632 
627 
626 
625 
624 
623 
622 
618 
616 

Heap 
116 
113 
72 
35 
113 
153 
108 
140 
351 
129 
67 
135 
124 
108 
148 
178 
151 
237 
205 
207 
334 
143 
81 
137 
286 
143 
232 
86 
121 
124 
189 
178 
248 
245 
272 
156 
202 
67 
70 
153 
191 
121 
167 
81 
170 

August 21, 2022 9:49 PM 

Scratch 
697 

From 
Gonzales, LA 
Pride,LA 
Laplace,LA 
Pride,LA 
Gonzales, LA 
Lafayette, LA 
Destrehan, LA 
Lafayette, LA 
Sulphur,LA 
Destrehan, LA 
Laplace,LA 
Gonzales, LA 
Alexandria, LA 
Plaquemine, LA 
Lafayette, LA 
Chauvin,LA 
Breaux Bridge, LA 
Sulphur,LA 
White Castle, LA 
StAmant,LA 
Sulphur,LA 
Gonzales, LA 
Plaquemine, LA 
Abita Sp1ings, LA 
Sulphur,LA 
Plaquemine, LA 
YoungsviJle, LA 
Rayne,LA 
Laplace,LA 
Youngsville, LA 
Lafayette, LA 
Breaux Bridge, LA 
Belle Chasse, LA 
Sulphur,LA 
Lafayette, LA 
Gonzales, LA 
Lafayette, LA 
Breaux Bridge, LA 
Breaux Bridge, LA 
Lafayette, LA 
YoWJgsville, LA 
Laplace,LA 
Baton Rouge, LA 
Plaquemine, LA 
Belle Chasse, LA 

Sponsor 
8147 
3743 
5935 
7275 
2657 
8901 
3634 
8901 
8058 
3634 
5935 
8147 
1134 
970 
3202 
5013 
3202 
8058 
10606 
6389 
8058 
2657 
970 
12529 
8058 
970 
7551 
4791 
5935 
7557 
3202 
2398 
1905 
8058 
3202 
2657 
3202 
7275 
7557 
8901 
7557 
5935 
5530 
970 
1905 
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76th Annual Louisiana Knights of Columbus State Bowling Tournament 
August 13-14 &21-22, 2022 
Four Seasons Bowling Center 

Alexandria, Louisiana 

Singles Event 

IFINAL RESUl TS 

f?~iii'.Qi.#~/$w.gt;tJt~'.li~f'.JP.~f~f:;'.//t'.it:/8·/X:\\J:\f(?:I)l(i'\/{f/i\}J:f/it/t:\//-f-?t!/t/?/\:{/\hf1;\{:'./'.-:/-\i{\J 
Place Team Name Entry Score Heap Scratch From Sponsor 

46 Navarre, Robby 7616 615 78 Plaquemine. LA 970 
47 Pourciau, Donald 7626 614 275 Baton Rouge, LA 5530 
48 Vitrano, Thomas 7624 610 172 Destrehan, LA 3634 
49 Landry, Jimmy 7632 608 199 White Castle, LA 1099 
50 Serio, Andre 7612 607 151 Lafayette, LA 7557 
50 Miller, Marshall 7612 607 81 Lafayette, LA 3202 
52 Lacour, Frank 7626 605 267 Baton Rouge, LA 5530 
53 Lecompte, John 7618 603 75 Chauvin, LA 5013 
54 Summers, Josh 7601 596 21 Pride, LA 2807 
54 Broussard, Nolan 7609 596 143 Breaux: Bridge, LA 7557 
54 Fontenot, Neil 7615 596 207 Lafayette, LA 8901 
54 Gordon,David 7626 5% 329 BatonRouge,LA 5530 
58 Rivet, Jeffrey 7616 595 226 Plaquemine, LA 970 
59 Broussard, Michael 7609 594 56 Breaux Bridge, LA 2398 
59 Helo, Kyle 7629 594 272 Rayne, LA 4791 
61 Braud, Craig J. 7610 589 207 Gonzales, LA 2657 
62 Daigle, Joey 7603 585 124 Plaquemine, LA 970 
62 Comeaux, Earl 7603 585 170 Plaquemine, LA 970 
62 Wedge, Daniel Jr 7607 585 148 Belle Chasse, LA 1905 
62 Dupre, Christopher 7624 585 224 Destrehan, LA 3634 
66 Thiels, Mark 7634 583 189 Alexandria, LA 1134 
67 Hebert, Terry 7603 579 143 Plaquemine.LA 970 
68 Miller, Myles 7612 575 145 Lafayette, LA 3202 
69 White, J. David 7606 571 121 Plaquemine, LA 970 
70 Summers, Jeff 7601 570 140 Pride, LA 2807 
71 Keith, Stephen 7617 563 89 Plaquemine, LA 970 
72 Fett. David 7633 562 189 Alexandria, LA 1134 
73 Auzenne, Chris 7620 558 189 Lafayette, LA 3202 
74 Bergeron, Jr, Irby 7618 553 64 Chauvin,LA 5013 
75 Wainright, Jr, George 7623 546 94 Abita Springs, LA 12529 
76 Tempanaro, Daryl 7606 543 108 Plaquemine, LA 970 
77 Lavergne, Patrick 7620 539 237 Lafayette, LA 3202 
78 Domingue, Joel 7609 531 40 Breaux Bridge, LA 7275 
79 Bergeron,Mark 7618 530 64 Chauvin,LA 5013 
80 Cooper, Paul 7607 505 64 Belle Chasse, LA 1905 
81 Garber, John 7614 493 153 Youngsville, LA 7557 
82 Hebert, Chandler 7617 478 189 Plaquemine, LA 970 
83 Tltiels, Wyatt 7634 476 189 Alexandria, LA 1134 
84 Brown, Mark 7626 460 189 Baton.Rouge, LA 5530 
85 Thiels, Charles 7634 459 216 Alexandria, LA 1134 
85 Deville, Jacob 7634 459 189 Alexandria, LA 1134 
87 Kimble, Corey 7617 446 62 Plaquemine, LA 970 
88 Mathews, Al 7633 432 189 Alexandria, LA 1134 
89 Guillory, Ryan 7627 429 189 Sulphur.LA 8058 

Current Standings August 21, 2022 9:49 PM Page 2 of2 



76th Annual Louisiana Knights of Columbus State Bowling Tournament 
August 13-14 & 21-22, 2022 
Four Seasons Bowling Center 

Alexandria, Louisiana 

All Events Event 

FINAL RESUl TS 

• :: . /A1t~Wn.ts/A1i"tfe,nJs/an:#¥~apvi~)2::-: ..... ~:-::-.-:~·'.://·~-_":":-\.\}·'.:.:_=:·-;_·.:.:_:· - :::·->: 
- ··-- --- ~ :.-, 

Place Team Name Entry Score Heap Scratch From Sponsor 

l Vitrano, Jeffrey 7624 2,154 324 Destrehan, LA 3634 
2 Vitrano, Daniel 7624 2,085 387 Destrehan, LA 3634 
3 Theriot, Ken 7602 2,073 210 Breaux Bridge, LA 7557 
4 Helo,Mike 7615 2,064 459 Lafayette, LA 8901 
5 Millet, Paul 7610 2,057 468 Gonzales, LA 2657 
6 Gautreau, Keith 7619 2,053 348 Gonzales, LA 8147 
7 Gainey, III, Wallace L. 7610 2,039 339 Gonzales, LA 2657 
8 Scotti, Jr, John 7611 2,019 363 Laplace,LA 5935 
9 Beckmann, Joseph 7617 2,018 324 Plaquemine, LA 970 

10 Verret, Christopher 7627 2,017 1002 Sulphur,LA 8058 
11 BoudreaU,X, Shane 7611 2,010 363 Laplace.LA 5935 
12 Bonaccorso, ill, Ernie 7626 1,999 501 Baton Rouge, LA 5530 

13 Domingue, Kevin 7601 1,994 105 1,889 Pride,LA 7275 
14 Greene, John 7633 1,967 372 Alexandria, LA 1134 
15 LeCompte, Roman 7618 1,951 534 Chauvin,LA 5013 
16 Helo, Karl 7629 1,944 258 Rayne, LA 4791 
17 Tempanaro, Daryl 7606 1,943 324 Plaquemine, LA 970 
18 Dufrene, III, Brenton J. 7607 1,941 744 Belle Chasse, LA 1905 
18 Broussard, Nolan 7609 1,941 429 Breaux Bridge, LA 7557 
20 Keith, Stephen 7617 1,939 267 Plaquemine, LA 970 
21 Comeaux,Jr, Ralph 7606 1,935 429 Plaquemine, LA 970 
22 Ollre, Todd 7601 1,931 339 Pride,LA 3743 
23 Helo, Kyle 7629 1,910 816 Rayne,LA 4791 
24 Boudrea1.1,x:, Patrick 7611 1,908 201 L'lplace,LA 5935 
25 Boudreaux, Scott 7611 1,906 216 Laplace,LA 5935 
26 Rivet, Jr, Ralph 7616 1,905 243 Plaquemine, LA 970 
27 Braud, Craig J. 7610 1,904 621 Gonzales, LA 2657 
28 Daigle, Joey 7603 1,903 372 Plaquemine, LA 970 
28 Thibodeaux, Mike 7609 1,903 201 Breaux Bridge, LA 7275 
30 Cormier, Sr, John 7602 1,891 534 Bream: Bridge, LA 2398 
31 Broussard, Michael 7609 1,885 168 Breaux Bridge, LA 2398 
32 Verret, Robert 7627 1,882 858 Sulphur,LA 8058 
33 Miller, Myron 7612 1,877 816 Lafayette, LA 3202 
34 Miller, Marshall 7612 1,867 243 Lafayette, LA 3202 
3 5 Segura, Richard 7602 1,853 453 Breaux Bridge, LA 3202 
36 Dupre, Christopher 7624 1,850 672 Destrehan, LA 3634 
37 Se1io, Andre 7612 1,848 453 Lafayette, LA 7557 
38 Rivet, Jeffrey 7616 1,843 678 Plaquemine, LA 970 
39 Amedee, Brian 7610 1,842 429 C:r0nzales, LA 2657 
40 Pow-ciau, Donald 7626 1,840 825 Baton Rouge, LA 5530 
41 Navarre, Robby 7616 1,837 234 Plaquemine, LA 970 
42 Parker, Phillip 7620 1,833 606 Lafayette, LA 3202 
42 Credeur, Mickey 7620 1,833 567 Lafayette, LA 3202 
44 Lacour, Frank 7626 1,827 801 Baton Rouge, LA 5530 
45 Summers, Josh 7601 1,823 63 Pride,LA 2807 

Current Standings August 21, 2022 9:54 PM Page 1 of 2 



Place Team Name 
46 Domingue, Joel 
47 Summers, Jeff 
47 LeCompte, John 
49 Miller, Myles 
50 Bergeron, Jr, Irby 
51 Hebert, Terry 
52 Comeaux, Earl 
53 Cadres, Rory 
54 Rivet, Roger 
55 White, J. David 
56 Cooper, Paul 
57 Vitrano, Thomas 
58 Bergeron, Mark 
59 Lavergne, Patrick 
60 Gordon, David 
61 Auzenne, Chris 
62 Fontenot, Neil 
63 Kimble, Corey 
64 Wedge, Jr, Daniel 
65 Hebert, Chandler 
66 Haydel, Gary 
67 Guillory, Ryan 
68 Desselle, Chris 

Current Standings 

76th Annual Louisiana Knights of Columbus State Bowling Tournament 
August 13-14 &.21-22, 2022 
Four Seasons Bowling Center 

Alexandria, Louisiana 

All Events Event 

FINAL RESUl TS 

Entry Score Heap Scratch From 
7609 1,821 120 Breaux Bridge, LA 
7601 1,813 420 Pride,LA 
7618 1,813 225 Chauvin,LA 
7612 1,810 435 Lafayette, LA 
7618 1,804 192 Chauvin,LA 
7603 1,803 429 Plaquemine, LA 
7603 1,801 510 Plaquemine, LA 
7607 1,796 510 Belle Chasse, LA 
7616 1,780 243 Plaquemine, LA 
7606 1,753 363 Plaquemine, LA 
7607 1,751 192 Belle Chasse, LA 
7624 1,739 516 Destrehan, LA 
7618 1,716 192 Chauvin,LA 
7620 1,715 711 Lafayette, LA 
7626 1,711 987 Baton Rouge, LA 
7620 1,706 567 Lafayette, LA 
7615 1,705 621 Lafayette, LA 
7617 1,648 186 Plaquemine, LA 
7607 1,646 444 Belle Chasse, LA 
7617 1,489 561 Plaquemine, LA 
7606 1,251 252 Plaquemine, LA 
7627 1,196 567 Sulphur,LA 
7615 489 189 Lafayette, LA 

Sponsor 
7275 
2807 
5013 
3202 
5013 
970 
970 
1905 
970 
970 
1905 
3634 
5013 
2504 
5530 
3202 
8901 
970 
1905 
970 
970 
8058 
8901 
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76th Annual Louisiana Knights of Columbus State Bowling Tournament 
August 13-14 & 21-22, 2022 

Name 
Gautreau, Keith 
Theriot, Ken 
Leger, Brody 
Domingue, Kevin 
Navarre, Robby 

Displaying only games above 260 

Individual High Game 

Four Seasons Bowling Center 
Alexandria, Louisiana 

Mike Wild Scratch High Game Award 

FINAL RESULTS 

Entry 
National ID Number Event 

9378A 14828 7619 Singles 
967-300 7602 Team 

11-540913 7620 Doubles 
967-687 7601 Doubles 

960-7949 7616 Mixed Doubles 

August 21, 2022 10:02 PM 

Squad Avq 
4 117 
1 194 
4 165 
4 207 
1 191 

Total 
Score 

274 
269 
268 
266 
265 
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